G
HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
เครื่องมือช่าง  G129
10pc Bearing race and seal
driver set
ชุดเครื่องมือตอกใส่ตลับลูกปืนและบูชชีลยาง
Slide hammer puller set
ชุดเหล็กดูดเพลาดุมล้อและชุดดูดลูกปืนแบบกระตุก
Ball joint separator
ตัวถอดลูกหมาก
Makes it easier to insert wheel bearing race and seals without damage to race
and axle housing. The set includes 9 disc sizes to ffiit most standard
wheel bearing. Turn discs over to drive seals.
 Slide hammer puller set has several pulling
attachments to give the user various methods
for pulling, maintenance and repair
applications; the slide hammer exerts
force when needed.
   Heat treated drop forged steel body & bolt for
  long rough usage.
  Spread ball joints easily where space prevents
  use of direct action method.
  Jaws open: 19mm
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66603 66603 1780
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-664A 664A 950
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62801 62801 1220
Ball joint separator
ตัวถอดลูกหมาก
Ball joint separator
ตัวถอดลูกหมาก
Ball joint separator
ตัวถอดลูกหมาก
   For splitting track-rod ends, anti-roll bar
  mountings, ball joints, etc.
  Jaw open: 20mm
   For splitting track-rod ends, anti-roll bar
  mountings, ball joints, etc.
  Jaw open: 20mm
   Special design 2-stange operating suits most cars
  and light trucks ball joints in steering & suspension.
  Offset lever permits maximum jaw opening in
  30mm & 56mm.
  Jaw open: 22mm
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62802 62802 1050
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62803 62803 1060
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62804 62804 1218